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Mary E Legere, "United States Census,

1930"

Name:

Event:
Event Date:
Event Place:
Gender:

Age:

Marital Status:
Race:
Birthplace:

Estimated Birth Year:
Immigration Year:

Relationship to Head of Household:

Father's Birthplace:
Mother's Birthplace:
Enumeration District Number:

Family Number:

Sheet Number and Letter:

Line Number:

NARA Publication:
Film Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Head
Son

Son

Son
Daughter
Daughter

Citing this Record

Mary E Legere

Census

1930

Lynn, Essex, Massachusetts
Female

46

Widowed

White

Massachusetts

1884

Head

Irish Free State
Irish Free State
0147

146

6A

19

T626, roll 899
2340634
4606996
00360

Household
Mary E Legere
William J Legere
Francis | Legere
Joseph P Legere
Alice A Legere
Rita L Legere

Gender

F

nTm <<

Age

46

23
21
19
17
14

Birthplace
Massachusetts

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts

"United States Census, 1930," index and imagasylySearch (https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/XQLL-2XFaccessed 29 Mar

2013), Mary E Legere, 1930.
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